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Anderson, Bob Nov 18 bob_nora70@hotmail.com 416-488-2332  cell: 647-549-6733

Anderson, Nora Jun 20 bob_nora70@hotmail.com 416-488-2332
Bacher, John Nov 25 pals@becon.org 905-684-4834 1205-38 Orchard View Blvd, Toronto ON M4R 2G3   

Jorgensen-Bacher, Mary Lou May 26 mljb57@yahoo.ca cell: 647-918-8179 1205-38 Orchard View Blvd, Toronto ON M4R 2G3   

Banuelos, Guillermo Mar 23 guillermo.banuelos@yahoo.ca 705-955-9129
Barrett, Robert Jun 21 robertbarrett@gmail.com 011-44-0775-9863082 39 Lindlings, Hemel Hamstead, Hertfordshire HP12HE UK

Barrett, Sheila Jun 21 sheilaannebarrett@gmail.com 011-44-0775-9863082

Blomme, Angela May 20 angela@nlpcoaching.ca 647-713-2713
Bloome, Art Apr 04 art@integralshift.ca 647-719-7779
Burnstein, Helena Dec 19 helena.burnstein@sympatico.ca 416-895-8643 200 Roehampton Ave.  #512 Toronto ON M4P 1R8

Calla, Mario Jun 05 callamj@gmail.com cell: 416-725-0096 34 Crang Ave, Toronto ON M6E 2Z9

Calla, Marjie Oct 07 marjic@gmail.com cell: 416-845-2293 416-845-2293 / 34 Crang Ave, Toronto ON M6E 2Z9

Carroll, Brian Jul 30 carroll@sympatico.ca  613-340-9336
Cavanagh, Catherine Sep 28 cathcava@gmail.com 613-340-5282
Chan, Tammy Sep 02 tammyy.chan@gmail.com 905-770-8362 Fax: 905-728-0742

Costello, Jack, SJ Dec 06 jack.costello@utoronto.ca 416-924-7904 41 Earl St. Toronto ON  M1C 1K2

Crean, Martha Aug 10 crean.martha@gmail.com 647-549-3324 25 Hibernia Ave.  Toronto ON  M6N 1E6

Curry, Kimberly Jul 08 kcurry@seedsofhope.ca 416-454-0288 44 Jackes Ave. Ste. 2007  Toronto ON  M4T 1E5

Dillon, Tedd Oct 19 tedd@tedddillon.com 416-819-2955 158 Ashdale Ave. Unit 3  Toronto ON M4L 2Y9 

diPaolo, Maria Aug 17 mfdipaolo@bell.net  416-318-0310 63 Lynwood Ave. Toronto ON MM4V 1K5

Dunbar, Penny Nov 20 thedunbarshavemail@yahoo.ca 226-301-4425 385 Elizabeth St. Box 364 St. Mary's ON N4X 1C8

Dunbar, Matthew Oct 02 matthewdunbar74@gmail.com 647-430-0472 886 Broadview Ave. Apt.1 Toronto  ON M4K 2R1 

Dunbar, Kate flux7d@yahoo.ca 416-871-7177
Engels, Katherine Aug 11 engelsk59@gmail.com cell: 647-393-5691
Fox, Bill Dec 04 bdeefox@rogers.com 905-925-0742 905-728-0742

Colterman-Fox, Denise Sep 23 denisecoltermanfox@hotmail.com 905-440-6921
Freeman, Toni antonia.freeman@icloud.com 905-877-2929 37 Johnson Cres., Georgetown ON M7G 6C9

Gallagher, Patrick Aug 03 416-244-5050 165 King St. Weston ON M9N 1L6

Giangrande, Carole Jan 20 cgian@rogers.com 416-232-0287
Gibson, Brian Aug 26 brian.gibson@utoronto.ca 416-371-2606
Gillis, Greg Mar 10 greg.j.gillis@gmail.com 416-251-8078 1526 Sherway Dr. Mississauga ON L4X 1C4

Gillis, Francine Mar 16 greg.j.gillis@gmail.com 416-251-8078 1526 Sherway Dr. Mississauga ON L4X 1C4
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Gray-Snelgrove, Rosemary Mar 20 snelgrovedave@gmail.com cell: 514-952-5349
905-685-0505 / D115 Rue Sherbrooke Est,           
Montreal QC H1T 4B5

Halferty, Brian Aug 19 bhalferty@yahoo.ca 416-804-5505 146 Sumach St.  #214   Toronto ON M5A 0P7

Halferty, Mary Lou Jun 28 marylou.halferty@gmail.com 416-431-0038
True Davidson Acres, 200 Dawes Road, Room 527, 
Toronto ON M4C 5M8

Holmes, Bob, CSB Jul 06 rholmes@basilian.org 416-566-6006 61 Fairfax Crescent, Scarborough, ON M1L 1Z7

Holtkamp, Brenda Apr 23 holtkampbrenda@gmail.com 519-938-6523
Jackson, Kate Oct 05 416-226-1829 602 Melita Cres. Rm 160  Toronto ON  M6G 3Z5

Jiménez, Roberto Jun 10 urosma@gmail.com 416-782-3425 650 Lawrence Ave. W. Apt. 437, Toronto ON  M6A 3E8

Stone-Jiménez, Maryanne Jan 25 maryannestone.jimenez@gmail.com 416-782-3425 650 Lawrence Ave. W. Apt. 437, Toronto ON  M6A 3E8

Landry, Barbara Jul 11 barlan88@hotmail.com 416-970-2761 3 Albert Frank Place, Toronto ON M5A 4A1

Laqua, Bert Jul 23 blaqua@bell.net  289-698-4117 44 Graham Ave. North, Hamilton  ON  L8H 4J7

Leahy, Jean, CSJ Mar 29 jeantleahy@gmail.com 416-467-3080 ext 3406
Logel, Philomena Jul 29 phylog46@gmail.com 519-941-0286
Lohale, Prakash, OP Sep 27 plohale@archtoronto.org 416-569-8517
MacDonell, Ron, SFM Nov 28 ron.macdonell.sfm@gmail.com cell: 647-633-0775
MacMillan, John May 08 met191970@gmail.com cell: 416-518-4170 182 Gooch Ave. Toronto, ON,  M6S 4M1

MacMillan, Mary Sep 27 maryemacmillan@gmail.com 416-766-1739 182 Gooch Ave. Toronto, ON,  M6S 4M1

Mayer, Art May 24 lauren-mayer@sympatico.ca 416-433-5495 11 Kenridge Ave. Etobicoke ON   M8Y 2E2

Mayer, Lauren Jul 26 lauren-mayer@sympatico.ca 416-433-5495 11 Kenridge Ave. Etobicoke ON   M8Y 2E2

McAuley, Paul, CSSp Dec 03 ckedobw@gmail.com  cell: 416-899-4547 129 Euclid Avenue, Scarborough, ON  M1C 1K2

McCabe, Janette May 01 mcjanette@hotmail.com cell: 416-803-2496 25 Rostrevor Rd. Toronto ON M6C 3E5

McCarthy, Sharon Feb 04 smdmcc1@gmail.com  416-986-5787 1103-3503 Rathburn Rd. West Mississauga  ON L5B 3Y2 

McKeever, Bernard Joseph Jan 15 bjmckeever@gmail.com cell: 647-554-4576
Morris, Kevin kpmorris@rogers.com 519-265-3185 101 Stewart St. Guelph  ON  N1E 4S7

Simpson, Mary kpmorris@rogers.com 519-265-3185 101 Stewart St. Guelph  ON  N1E 4S7

Murphy, Ann Oct 02 ann.t.murphy@hotmail.com 905-450-1344
Murphy, Jack Jan 21 jack.c.murphy46@hotmail.com 905-450-1344
Neves, Tina, FMM Aug 13 tinaneves1944@gmail.com 647-309-4486 56655 Rue de Salverie, 4th Floor, Montral, QC H4J 1J5

O'Connor Hayes, Mary Alice Jul 14 maryalice1@bell.net 416-493-8521 52 Clydesdale Dr.,  Willowdale  ON  M2J 3N2

Olsthoorn, Adrian Mar 08 a_olsthoorn@hotmail.com 416-769-7849 199 Humbercrest Blvd, Toronto ON  M6S 4L5

Vonbun, Jacqueline Jan 28 416-769-7849 199 Humbercrest Blvd, Toronto ON  M6S 4L5

Paul, Simon May 21 denesuline.arts@gmail.com 647-981-1492 #2-46 DeGrassi St. Toronto ON M4M 2K3

Piepgrass, Lee May 05 leepiepgrass@gmail.com cell: 647-896-4635 416-535-2943 / 223 Jane St. Toronto ON M6S 3Y8
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Pimentel, Maria May 27 emaria_pimentel@yahoo.ca 416- 407-9762 70 Hiawatha Ave. Wasaga Beach ON L9Z 2M1   

Quintas, Germaine Jun 22 germaine2008@live.com 416-534-9028 651 Euclid Ave. Toronto ON M6G 2T6

Radbord, Carol Apr 27 carolradbord@gmail.com 416-287-0072 14  Rolling Meadows  Toronto ON M1C 1X9

Riley, Dean Mar 21 riley234@gmail.com 809-553-7175 cell: 809-395-8217

Scandiffio, John Apr 30 scandiffio2000@gmail.com cell: 416-435-0777 7 Alcina Ave. Toronto, ON M6G 2E7

Scandiffio, Marianne Mar 11 marianne.scan@gmail.com cell: 416-535-2797
Schauerte, Gwen Mar 03 gwen1mail@gmail.com 416-526-0134  150 Yarmouth Rd. Toronto ON M6G 1X2

Schmidt, Brigitte Jul 06 schmidtbrigitte@hotmail.com 647-409-5444
Schmidt, Larry Nov 01 larry.schmidt@utoronto.ca 416-627-5444
Schmidt, Ted Jul 24 jtschmidt@bell.net 416-690-2220 18 Valhalla Blvd. Toronto ON  M1N 3B2

Shaughnessy, Brian May 26 bshaughn43@gmail.com 416-537-8377 34 Yarmouth Gardens, Toronto ON M6G 1W4

Silveira, Lucia Feb 04  luciaxavierdasilveira@gmail.com cell: 416-705-4181 2121 Bathurst St. Apt. 722 Toronto ON  M5N 2P3

Skrepichuk, Sylvia Oct 25 sylviaskre@hotmail.com cell: 905-424-8391 Apt 1 #417, Byron St S, Whitby ON L1N 4R2

Slaney, Patrick Jul 28 patrick_slaney@hotmail.com 416-571-4864 310 Dundas St E Apt 625, Toronto ON M5A 3Z8

Smiley, Pat Jun 16 smileypatricia76@gmail.com cell: 647-517-1599 360 Apt 207, King St E, Hamilton ON L8N 3Y3

Sobanski, Al May 05 alsmiss@look.ca 905-823-6542 1762 Sherwood Forest Circle, Mississauga ON L5K 2H6

Sobanski, Rosemary May 21 alsmiss@look.ca 905-823-6542 1762 Sherwood Forest Circle, Mississauga ON L5K 2H6

Sullivan, Dwyer Oct 19 edwyersullivan@gmail.com 519-570-1323 688 Rockway, Kitchener ON N2G 3B4

Sutkaitis, Molly Oct 18 416-239-1345 177 Stephen Dr. Apt. 110 Etobicoke,  ON M8Y 3N5

Sutkaitis, Angela Jun 14 angela1967@hotmail.com 416-668-5045
Walsh, David Apr 20 david@dwalsh.ca cell: 416-361-1341 173 Rosedale Heights Dr. Toronto ON M4T 1C7

Walther, Catherine Aug 19 catherine.walther@gmail.com 416-766-6974 cell 647-985-7348 / 80 Quebec Ave. #504  Toronto M6P4B7

Watson, Bill Sep 21 bill.watson@utoronto.ca 416-486-0837 552 Roselawn Ave. Toronto ON M5N 1K4

Watson, Lindsay Apr 30 la.watson1972@gmail .com cell: 416-402-9282 552 Roselawn Ave. Toronto ON M5N 1K4

Watson, Michael Nov 26 mike.watson@utoronto.ca 416-820-6603 2217 – 45 Dunfield Ave., Toronto, ON M4S 2H4

Wintjes, Luke Jul 20 contjes@sympatico.ca cell: 647-962-5884 416-588-8827 / 11 Yarmouth Rd. Toronto  ON M6G 1W7

Wright, Bill Dec 14 bwright@uncharted.software.com 416-708-6677 247A Rusholme Rd. Toronto ON  M6H 2Y9

Gorman, Julia Sep 01 julia.gorman.to@gmail.com 416-931-0955 247A Rusholme Rd. Toronto ON  M6H 2Y9

Zanasco, Pierrette Aug 01 pierrettez@hotmail.com 416-698-3391 8 Massey Square, Apt. 2712, Toronto ON  M4C 5L6

Zgraja, Roswita Oct 18 rose_z@mail.com 705-779-2980 3053 Second Line W. Prince Twp. ON  P6A 6K4

Zuccala, Barbara Oct 27 bzuccala@sympatico.ca 519-767-0248
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